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2026 COMMITTEE CHAIR CONTACT LIST 

Committee Chair  Committee Chair  
Bylaws | Policies & Procedures 
 
 

Alyce Kleczek 
(401) 225-1311 
alyce.kleczek@mottandchace.com 

Lockbox Task Force William Fain 
(860) 514-4440 
Bill@FANREI.com 

    

Community Outreach Kelly Moran 
(631) 807-2198 
kelly.moran@raveis.com 

Professional Standards  
 

Co-Chair: Alyce Kleczek 
(401) 225-1311 
alyce.kleczek@mottandchace.com 
Co-Chair: Greg Eccleston 
(401) 480-1701 
ecc21@aol.com 

    

Education Co-Chair: Shannon Krasnowiecki 
(401) 487-2936 
shannonk@401sold.com 
Co-Chair: Maria Leroux 
(401) 523-7040 
maria.leroux@cbrealty.com 

Programs & Member Engagement Co-Chair: Kelly Olson  
(401) 391-9212 
kelly@slocumhometeam.com 
Co-Chair: Tom Carroll 
(401) 265-5459 
tcarroll@oceanstatecy.org.  

    

Government Affairs Jon Tetrault 
(401) 651-2996 
jt@slocumhometeam.com 

Realtor of The Year Crystal D'Agostino 
401-714-2588 
startrealtryusa@gmail.com 

    

Grievance 
 
 

Co-Chair: Carol Perry 
401-499-7918 
shannonk@401sold.com 
Co-Chair: Betsy Alexander 
(401) 559-1033 
betsy@401sold.com 

Nominating Committee Kelly Moran 
(631) 807-2198 
kelly.moran@raveis.com 

    

RPAC Jon Tetrault 
401-651-2996 
jt@slocumhometeam.com 

Realtor Hero Kelly Moran 
(631) 807-2198 
kelly.moran@raveis.com 

Scholarship Task Force Shannon Krasnowiecki 
(401) 487-2936 
shannonk@401sold.com 
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